
District LAST NAME

FIRST 

NAME Party ADDRESS / CITY

ZIP 

CODE PHONE NUMBER / EMAIL

LD 347
An Act to Support Death 

with Dignity

LD 327
An Act to Allow a 

Wrongful Death Cause of 

Action for Death of a 

Viable Fetus

LD 1904
An Act to Prohibit Female 

Genital Mutilation on a 

Minor

LD 1063
An Act to Protect 

Substance-exposed 

Infants

LD 250*
An Act to Increase the 

Penalty for Aggravated 

Sex Trafficking

LD 1919*
An Act to Criminalize the 

Failure to Make a Report of 

Child Abuse or Neglect as 

Required by Statute 

14 Bellows Shenna D

33 Kerns Hill Road

Manchester 04351

(207) 776-5404

shenna.bellows@legislature.maine.gov
X X X X  

20 Brakey Eric R

146 Pleasant Street Apt.3

Auburn 04210

(207) 406-0897

eric@brakeyforsenate.com
 

25 Breen Catherine D

15 Falmouth Ridges Drive

Falmouth 04105

(207) 329-6142

cathy.breen@legislature.maine.gov
X X X  

2 Carpenter Michael D

PO Box 1406 

Houlton 04730

(207) 532-2491

mike.carpenter@legislature.maine.gov
X X  

24 Carson Everett D

PO Box 68

Harpswell 04079

(207) 833-6323

brownie.carson@legislature.maine.gov
X X X X  

31 Chenette Justin D

20 Garfield Street Apt.20

Saco 04072

(207) 590-3266

justin.chenette@gmail.com
X X X  

27 Chipman Benjamin D

5 Mayo Street #3

Portland 04101

(207) 318-4961

votechipman@gmail.com
X X X  

34 Collins Ronald R

401 Harriseckett Road

Wells 04090

(207) 985-2485  /  (207) 468-8960

rcollins7@maine.rr.com
 

10 Cushing Andre R

PO Box 211

Hampden 04444

(207) 449-1358

andre@andrecushing.com
       (Z)  

16 Cyrway Scott R

363 Albion Road

Benton 04901

(207) 453-7787  /  (207) 485-1308

scyrway@roadrunner.com
 

4 Davis Paul R

36 Townhouse Road

Sangerville 04479

(207) 876-4047  /  (207) 343-0285

sendavis@myottmail.com
 

32 Deschambault Susan D

9 Porter Street

Biddeford 04005

(207) 284-4884

susan.deschambault@gmail.com
X X X  

26 Diamond G D

10 Crown Point

Windham 04062

(207) 892-8941

diamondhollyd@aol.com
X X X  

5 Dill James D

72 Sunset Drive

Old Town 04468

(207) 827-3498  /  (207) 949-2155

jamesdill207@gmail.com
X X X  

28 Dion Mark D

45 Allison Avenue

Portland 04103

(207) 797-6341

mndion@msn.com
X X X X  

13 Dow Dana R

30 Kalers Pond Road

Waldoboro 04572

(207) 832-4658  /  (207) 446-3262

dana.dow@legislature.maine.gov
 

9 Gratwick Geoffrey D

1230 Kenduskeag Avenue

Bangor 04401

(207) 947-0637

geoffrey.gratwick@legislature.maine.gov
X X X  

*Bills died in Senate without Roll Call
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LD 347 LD 327 LD 1904 LD 1063 LD 250 LD 1919

19 Hamper James R

1023 King Street

Oxford 04270

(207) 539-4586

senatorhamp@gmail.com
 

35 Hill Dawn D

124 Pine Hill Road

Cape Neddick 03902

(207) 337-3689

dawn@dawnhill.org
X (M) X X  

1 Jackson Troy D

167 Allagash Road

Allagash 04774

(207) 398-4081  /  (207) 436-0763

senatorjackson1@gmail.com
X X  

15 Katz Roger R

3 Westview Road

Augusta 04330

(207) 622-9921  /  (207) 485-2394

rkatz@lipmankatz.com
X (M)  

18 Keim Lisa R

1505 Main St.

Dixfield 04224

(207) 562-6023

lisa.keim@hotmail.com
 

7 Langley Brian R

11 South Street

Ellsworth 04605

(207) 667-0625

brian.langley@legislature.maine.gov
 

21 Libby Nathan D

44 Robinson Gardens

Lewiston 04240

(207) 399-7993  /  (207) 713-8449

nathan.libby@gmail.com
X X X  

6 Maker Joyce R

89 Lafayette Street

Calais 04619

(207) 454-2327

gjmaker@gmail.com
 

22 Mason Garrett R

PO Box 395 

Lisbon 04252

(207) 577-1521

garrettpaulmason@gmail.com
       (Z)  

29 Millett Rebecca D

PMB 375, 50 Market Street

South Portland 04106

(207) 415-3903

senrebecca.millett@gmail.com
X X X X  

12 Miramant David D

174 Mountain Street

Camden 04843

(207) 236-4845

davemiramant@gmail.com
X X X X  

8 Rosen Kimberley R

PO Box 877

Bucksport 04416

(207) 944-9179

kurlykim@aol.com
X  

17 Saviello Thomas R

60 Applegate Lane

Wilton 04294

(207) 645-3420  /  (207) 240-5496

drtom16@hotmail.com
X  

11 Thibodeau Michael R

169 Coles Corner Road

Winterport 04496

(207) 223-5177  /  (207) 949-1481

senatorthibodeau@aol.com
 

23 Vitelli Eloise D

73 Newtown Road

Arrowsic 04530

(207) 443-4660 

eloise.vitelli@legislature.maine.gov
X X X  

30 Volk Amy R

PO Box 1542

Scarborough 04070

(207) 229-5091  /  (207) 883-1963

avolk@volkboxes.com
 

3 Whittemore Rodney R

PO Box 96

Skowhegan 04976

(207) 474-6703

rodwhittemore@gmail.com
 

33 Woodsome David R

1156 Sokokis Trail

North Waterboro 04061

(207) 432-5643

dcwoodsome@gmail.com
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